
Pre‐Proposal Meeting

Regional Safety Action Plan

Online

November 8, 2023 @ 1:00 PM

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS ORGANIZATION
William Lisska william.lisska@campotexas.org CAMPO

Nicholas Samuel nicholas.samuel@campotexas.org CAMPO

Rahal, Debra Debra.Rahal@aecom.com AECOM

Rebecca Chavez rchavez@pozcam.com Poznecki‐Camarillo, LLC

Kristin  Hartis kristin@andanaconsulting.com Andana Consulting, LLC

Belinda Pate Belinda.Pate@freese.com Freese & Nichols, Inc.

Rusty McLaurin Rusty.McLaurin@freese.com Freese & Nichols, Inc.

Sirisha Pillalamarri sirisha@transcendengineers.com Transcend Engineers & Planners

Julia Cruz‐Jones | DKS DKS Associates

Ellen Soll ESoll@emailatg.com Alliance Transportation Group

Lindsay King lking@tooledesign.com Toole Design Group

Taneya Terry tterry@se3.us SE3 LLC

Josh Peterman J.Peterman@fehrandpeers.com Fehr & Peers

Delmar Lytle dlytle@dlaconsultinggroup.com DLA Consulting Group

Chris Wichman, AirSage cwichman@airsage.com AirSage

Linda Vela LVela@Camsys.com Cambridge Systematics

Alexander Kone AKone@Camsys.com Cambridge Systematics

Danielle Cruz 

Becca Hittner B.Hittner@fehrandpeers.com Fehr & Peers

Ramadan, Ossama Ossama.Ramadan@wsp.com WSP USA, Inc.

Satti, Krishna krishna.satti@aecom.com AECOM

Brian Chandler brian.chandler@dksassociates.com DKS Associates

Ashley LaManna alamanna@emailatg.com Alliance Transportation Group

Jared Draper jdraper@tooledesign.com Toole Design Group

Gaby Tassin gtassin@auplusengineering.com Au+Engineering

Ben Wallach ben.wallach@dksassociates.com DKS Associates

Nishant Kukadia Nishant.Kukadia@novus‐its.com Novus

Ellen Maas

Greg Witte

Robert Kohler rkohler@airsage.com AirSage

Nyanhongo, Solomon snyanhongo@wrallp.com WRA, LLP


